Position Other Positions Held

Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Principal - 12 Mo
Asst. Principal - 12 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo

Asst. Principal - 12 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Counselor - 10 Mo
Dean Of Students - 12 Month
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Counselor - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Counselor - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher- 10 Month
Teacher - 10 Mo
Librarian - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo

K-12 Education Entity

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Department

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

Total Wages

$149,383
$138,764
$138,580
$121,226
$120,514
$116,884
$115,171
$114,345
$112,162
$111,104
$107,645
$106,435
$106,113
$105,935
$105,512
$103,352
$103,012
$102,124
$101,940
$100,432
$100,026

$99,997

$98,940

$98,554

$97,752

$97,023

$97,015

$96,394

$96,279

$95,991

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,568
$35,026
$34,481
$32,694
$32,663
$32,050
$31,555
$31,874
$31,534
$31,472
$30,844
$30,880
$30,761
$30,773
$30,537
$30,358
$30,333
$30,235
$30,171
$30,136
$29,847
$30,006
$29,836
$29,694
$29,758
$29,546
$29,561
$29,476
$29,436
$28,762



Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Psychologist - 11 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Counselor - 10 Mo
Counselor - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo

Ist Support Technician Il

Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$95,538
$95,500
$93,423
$92,701
$92,525
$90,973
$90,872
$90,214
$90,078
$90,008
$89,773
$89,773
$89,772
$89,283
$88,997
$88,806
$88,716
$88,504
$88,122
$88,018
$87,665
$87,661
$87,481
$87,468
$87,288
$86,899
$86,645
$86,536
$86,389
$86,295
$85,943
$85,656

$29,406
$29,383
$29,008
$29,125
$29,008
$28,738
$28,678
$28,661
$28,665
$28,557
$29,385
$28,533
$28,581
$28,524
$28,601
$28,588
$28,470
$28,433
$28,378
$28,364
$28,506
$28,322
$30,001
$28,240
$28,281
$26,727
$28,189
$28,088
$28,162
$28,128
$28,032
$28,079



Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo

School Mental Health Clinician

Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Cust. Plant Suprv Il
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Head Custodian
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Teacher - 10 Mo
Sch Office Supv |l
Teacher - 10 Mo
Registration Clerk

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$85,158
$84,896
$84,402
$83,047
$81,397
$81,378
$81,048
$80,527
$80,178
$80,009
$79,828
$78,007
$76,760
$75,188
$75,054
$72,585
$71,976
$71,125
$70,986
$70,322
$69,422
$69,238
$66,787
$66,555
$65,805
$64,786
$62,985
$61,519
$60,815
$59,963
$58,651
$57,498

$28,000
$28,029
$28,200
$27,760
$27,506
$27,540
$19,257
$29,144
$27,340
$27,314
$27,270
$26,996
$26,850
$26,701
$26,647
$26,353
$25,384
$26,138
$26,143
$26,039
$25,937
$25,895
$25,569
$24,850
$25,484
$25,287
$25,065
$24,920
$24,814
$25,520
$24,421
$25,879



Campus Security

Teacher - 10 Mo

Custodian

Teacher - 10 Mo

Food Serv Supv Il

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Custodian

Teacher - 10 Mo

Bilingual Guidance Technician
School Secretary

Police Officer |

Campus Security

Custodian

Senior Attendance Clerk
School Community Specialist
School Community Specialist
Student Finance Clerk
Athletic Equip. Att./Trainer
Custodian

Health Care Specialist/Sp Ed
Custodian

Custodian

Staff Secretary |l

Campus Security

Teacher - 10 Mo

Bilingual Technician

Media Center Technician Il
School Community Specialist
Groundsworker

Lead Food Srvc Wrkr

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$56,361
$55,814
$54,637
$51,860
$51,619
$50,892
$50,426
$49,203
$48,959
$45,700
$45,396
$45,188
$45,163
$45,041
$44,345
$43,873
$43,495
$42,786
$42,366
$40,688
$39,030
$37,798
$37,555
$36,756
$36,661
$36,306
$36,121
$35,880
$34,697
$34,145
$33,401
$31,974

$22,083
$24,116
$23,453
$23,575
$24,091
$23,452
$23,393
$23,642
$23,261
$22,651
$24,035
$16,836

$5,279
$23,654
$23,760
$23,601
$23,594
$23,584
$23,594
$23,349

$5,719
$22,584
$22,860
$22,724

$4,862
$11,559
$22,395
$22,617
$22,194
$22,352
$22,210

$4,339



Instructional Assistant

Lead Food Srvc Wrkr

Staff Secretary |

Staff Secretary |

Attendance Clerk

Instr Asst/Cleric Tech-Sp Ed
Bilingual Inst Asst

Instr Asst/Cleric Tech-Sp Ed
Teacher- 10 Month

Campus Security

Food Service Worker

Staff Secretary |

Teacher - 10 Mo

Staff Secretary |
Accompanist

Food Service Worker
Campus Security
Instructional Assistant

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Custodian

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Instructional Assistant

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Bilingual Inst Asst
Instructional Assistant

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Instructional Assistant

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Instructional Assistant
Clerical Technician

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Bilingual Inst Asst

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$31,834
$31,055
$30,325
$29,533
$29,075
$29,032
$28,678
$27,680
$26,460
$26,349
$26,248
$25,706
$25,429
$24,919
$23,589
$23,388
$23,183
$23,180
$23,014
$22,887
$22,826
$22,598
$22,478
$22,174
$21,877
$21,685
$19,879
$19,788
$19,399
$17,289
$16,892
$16,469

$22,033
$21,508
$21,796
$0
$21,472
$4,262
$4,199
$19,893
$10,425
$3,786
$20,912
$10,751
$10,257
$18,866
$16,471
$492
$18,152
$3,442
$3,342
$10,776
$3,317
$3,336
$3,262
$3,207
$3,204
$16,195
$0
$15,810
$2,856
$2,541
$0
$15,138



Lead Food Srvc Wrkr

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker
Instructional Assistant

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker
Bilingual Inst Asst

Band/Fine Arts

Game Management
Band/Fine Arts

Band/Fine Arts

Band/Fine Arts

Band/Fine Arts

Band/Fine Arts

Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High
Kern High

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$15,979
$15,614
$15,317
$13,613
$11,633
$11,467
$11,079
$8,955
$8,922
$8,513
$8,463
$7,884
$4,877
$3,360
$2,902
$1,495
$1,470
$1,260
$840
$788

$2,289
$2,346
$0
$285
$243
$424
$1,690
$188
$185
$178
$199
$186
$3,357
$130
$0
$31
$31
$47
$18
$13



