Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$149,383	\$36,568
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$138,764	\$35,026
Principal - 12 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$138,580	\$34,481
Asst. Principal - 12 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$121,226	\$32,694
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$120,514	\$32,663
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$116,884	\$32,050
Asst. Principal - 12 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$115,171	\$31,555
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$114,345	\$31,874
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$112,162	\$31,534
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$111,104	\$31,472
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$107,645	\$30,844
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$106,435	\$30,880
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$106,113	\$30,761
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$105,935	\$30,773
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$105,512	\$30,537
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$103,352	\$30,358
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$103,012	\$30,333
Counselor - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$102,124	\$30,235
Dean Of Students - 12 Month		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$101,940	\$30,171
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$100,432	\$30,136
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$100,026	\$29,847
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$99,997	\$30,006
Counselor - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$98,940	\$29,836
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$98,554	\$29,694
Counselor - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$97,752	\$29,758
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$97,023	\$29,546
Teacher- 10 Month		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$97,015	\$29,561
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$96,394	\$29,476
Librarian - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$96,279	\$29,436
Teacher - 10 Mo		Kern High	Foothill High School	\$95,991	\$28,762

Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$95,538	\$29,406
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$95,500	\$29,383
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$93,423	\$29,008
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$92,701	\$29,125
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$92,525	\$29,008
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$90,973	\$28,738
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$90,872	\$28,678
Psychologist - 11 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$90,214	\$28,661
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$90,078	\$28,665
Counselor - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$90,008	\$28,557
Counselor - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$89,773	\$29,385
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$89,773	\$28,533
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$89,772	\$28,581
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$89,283	\$28,524
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,997	\$28,601
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,806	\$28,588
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,716	\$28,470
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,504	\$28,433
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,122	\$28,378
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$88,018	\$28,364
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$87,665	\$28,506
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$87,661	\$28,322
Ist Support Technician II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$87,481	\$30,001
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$87,468	\$28,240
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$87,288	\$28,281
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$86,899	\$26,727
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$86,645	\$28,189
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$86,536	\$28,088
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$86,389	\$28,162
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$86,295	\$28,128
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$85,943	\$28,032
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$85,656	\$28,079

Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$85,158	\$28,000
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$84,896	\$28,029
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$84,402	\$28,200
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$83,047	\$27,760
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$81,397	\$27,506
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$81,378	\$27,540
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$81,048	\$19,257
School Mental Health Clinician	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$80,527	\$29,144
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$80,178	\$27,340
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$80,009	\$27,314
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$79,828	\$27,270
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$78,007	\$26,996
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$76,760	\$26,850
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$75,188	\$26,701
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$75,054	\$26,647
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$72,585	\$26,353
Cust. Plant Suprv II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$71,976	\$25,384
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$71,125	\$26,138
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$70,986	\$26,143
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$70,322	\$26,039
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$69,422	\$25,937
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$69,238	\$25,895
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$66,787	\$25,569
Head Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$66,555	\$24,850
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$65,805	\$25,484
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$64,786	\$25,287
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$62,985	\$25,065
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$61,519	\$24,920
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$60,815	\$24,814
Sch Office Supv II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$59,963	\$25,520
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$58,651	\$24,421
Registration Clerk	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$57,498	\$25,879

Campus Security	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$56,361	\$22,083
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$55,814	\$24,116
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$54,637	\$23,453
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$51,860	\$23,575
Food Serv Supv II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$51,619	\$24,091
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$50,892	\$23,452
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$50,426	\$23,393
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$49,203	\$23,642
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$48,959	\$23,261
Bilingual Guidance Technician	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$45,700	\$22,651
School Secretary	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$45,396	\$24,035
Police Officer I	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$45,188	\$16,836
Campus Security	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$45,163	\$5,279
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$45,041	\$23,654
Senior Attendance Clerk	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$44,345	\$23,760
School Community Specialist	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$43,873	\$23,601
School Community Specialist	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$43,495	\$23,594
Student Finance Clerk	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$42,786	\$23,584
Athletic Equip. Att./Trainer	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$42,366	\$23,594
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$40,688	\$23,349
Health Care Specialist/Sp Ed	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$39,030	\$5,719
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$37,798	\$22,584
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$37,555	\$22,860
Staff Secretary II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$36,756	\$22,724
Campus Security	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$36,661	\$4,862
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$36,306	\$11,559
Bilingual Technician	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$36,121	\$22,395
Media Center Technician II	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$35,880	\$22,617
School Community Specialist	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$34,697	\$22,194
Groundsworker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$34,145	\$22,352
Lead Food Srvc Wrkr	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$33,401	\$22,210
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$31,974	\$4,339

Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$31,834	\$22,033
Lead Food Srvc Wrkr	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$31,055	\$21,508
Staff Secretary I	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$30,325	\$21,796
Staff Secretary I	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$29,533	\$0
Attendance Clerk	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$29,075	\$21,472
Instr Asst/Cleric Tech-Sp Ed	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$29,032	\$4,262
Bilingual Inst Asst	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$28,678	\$4,199
Instr Asst/Cleric Tech-Sp Ed	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$27,680	\$19,893
Teacher- 10 Month	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$26,460	\$10,425
Campus Security	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$26,349	\$3,786
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$26,248	\$20,912
Staff Secretary I	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$25,706	\$10,751
Teacher - 10 Mo	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$25,429	\$10,257
Staff Secretary I	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$24,919	\$18,866
Accompanist	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$23,589	\$16,471
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$23,388	\$492
Campus Security	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$23,183	\$18,152
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$23,180	\$3,442
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$23,014	\$3,342
Custodian	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$22,887	\$10,776
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$22,826	\$3,317
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$22,598	\$3,336
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$22,478	\$3,262
Bilingual Inst Asst	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$22,174	\$3,207
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$21,877	\$3,204
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$21,685	\$16,195
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$19,879	\$0
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$19,788	\$15,810
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$19,399	\$2,856
Clerical Technician	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$17,289	\$2,541
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$16,892	\$0
Bilingual Inst Asst	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$16,469	\$15,138

Lead Food Srvc Wrkr	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$15,979	\$2,289
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$15,614	\$2,346
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$15,317	\$0
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$13,613	\$285
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$11,633	\$243
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$11,467	\$424
Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$11,079	\$1,690
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$8,955	\$188
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$8,922	\$185
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$8,513	\$178
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$8,463	\$199
Food Service Worker	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$7,884	\$186
Bilingual Inst Asst	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$4,877	\$3,357
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$3,360	\$130
Game Management	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$2,902	\$0
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$1,495	\$31
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$1,470	\$31
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$1,260	\$47
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$840	\$18
Band/Fine Arts	Kern High	Foothill High School	\$788	\$13